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Firelands Conference Championship

Name
Easton Smith
Gage Morgan
Rodrigo Lopez
Franklyn Wright
Colton Risner
Hunter Failor
Kevin Shumaker
Maxon Cornett
Jaxon Riddle
Kaysen Robinson
Arturo Larios Chavez
Cohen Myers
J Ortiz
Tre Ortiz
Weston Steward
Cody Wolford
Marco Larios Llerenas
Ryan Tolle
Owen Keith
Colton Hopkins
Gavyn Crews
Ephriam Hong
Liev Cabello
Cayden Barnett
Isaac Dalton
Robert Brown
Gabe Tackett
Logan Dodson
David Souder
Brayden Amert

Team Results
South Central
Mapleton
Crestview
New London

Middle School Boys
New London High School

10/11/2025
Year School
8 Crestivew
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Mapleton
South Central
Norwalk St. Paul
Crestivew
New London
Norwalk St. Paul
Mapleton
South Central
Western Reserve
South Central
South Central
Mapleton
Mapleton
New London
Crestivew
South Central
Monroeville
Crestivew
Mapleton
New London
South Central
South Central
New London
Western Reserve
New London
Plymouth-Shiloh
South Central
Crestivew
Crestivew

Time
11:59.68
12:30.74
12:45.96
12:53.77
12:59.03
13:14.56
13:20.90
13:39.46
13:41.44
14:00.86
14:07.23
14:09.28
14:24.95
14:30.03
14:30.66
14:43.94
15:35.70
15:48.97
16:00.30
16:09.13
16:12.51
16:15.46
16:21.17
16:51.31
17:16.86
17:36.33
18:15.97
18:59.95
19:03.11
20:31.45
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